
STAGE STOP, THE DALLES - 9/2/17

OPEN AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.034 $70.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.066 $42.00
3 PENNY MARSTON "QUIZ" 17.236 $28.00

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 
"STEWIE" 17.418

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 
"SISTER" 17.827

KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 18.030
MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 18.153

OPEN PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.034 $80.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.066 $48.00
3 PENNY MARSTON "QUIZ" 17.236 $32.00

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 
"STEWIE" 17.418

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.803
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 

"SISTER" 17.827
KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 17.874
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"

18.537

2500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"

18.698 $40.00
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time

2500 PM 
MOVED TO OPEN

1000 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MADISON MALCOLM ACE 18.056 $24.00
2 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.077 $16.00

MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.577



SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS NT RAN OUT O  

1000 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MADISON MALCOLM ACE 18.056 $24.00
2 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.077 $16.00

MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.577
SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS NT RAN OUT O  

500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 18.068 $36.00
2 CHANELLE DICKIE CHARLIE 19.039 $24.00

EMILY DEISS GUERILLA WARFARE 19.474
NATASHA HADDAD HANK 20.880
EMMA MCCALLUM BECKY JO BIANKUS 22.209
CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON no time

500 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 18.068 $30.00
2 CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 19.010 $20.00

NATASHA HADDAD HANK 21.116
EMMA MCCALLUM BECKIE JO BIANKUS 22.209
CHANELLE DICKIE CHARLIE no time

4D AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D
1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.034 $92.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.066 $83.00
3 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.076 $70.00
4 VICKI MAYS JUDGES HIRED HITMAN 17.219 $61.00

PENNY MARSTON "QUIZ" 17.236
SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS 17.387
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 

"STEWIE" 17.418
CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.427
JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH 17.428
CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.466

2D
1 ALICIA MEADORS "DC" 17.749 $83.00
2 MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.777 $74.00



3 KAMALA MALCOLM MAYBE 17.807 $63.00

4
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 

"SISTER" 17.827 $55.00
MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 17.832
KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 18.030

3D
1 ALICIA MEADORS HOOCH 18.051 $70.00
2 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 18.058 $63.00
3 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 18.153 $54.00

4
CHRIS NELSON DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA "KIT"

18.197 $47.00
CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS "SCHATZI" 18.269
SHONALIE OAKES SOCKS 18.324

4D  

1
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"

18.698 $61.00
2 CRYSTAL ALLEY WILLY 18.942 $55.00
3 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 18.961 $47.00
4 KATIE KING MY TIME TA FAME "KING" 19.336 $41.00

ELISHA ZELLNER TURTLE 19.798
MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.864
KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 19.975
PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" no time
EMILY DEISS GUERILLA WARFARE no time
COURTNEY TATRO SLIDER no time
CHLOE PETERS BROADWAY no time
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time

4D PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D
1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.034 $104.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.066 $83.00
3 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.076 $56.00

VICKI MAYS JUDGES HIRED HITMAN 17.219
PENNY MARSTON "QUIZ" 17.236
SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS 17.387
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 

"STEWIE" 17.418
CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.427
JENNIFER MCLEAN KARLITAS KASH 17.428
CLAIRE BENDER RAZZLE 17.466

2D
1 MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.777 $94.00
2 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.803 $74.00



3
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 

"SISTER" 17.827 $50.00
MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 17.832
KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 17.874

3D
1 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 18.058 $80.00

2
CHRIS NELSON DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA "KIT"

18.197 $63.00
3 CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS "SCHATZI" 18.269 $43.00

4D  

1
BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"

18.537 $70.00
2 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 18.961 $55.00
3 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 18.966 $37.00

ELISHA ZELLNER TURTLE 19.798
KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 19.975
CRYSTAL ALLEY WILLY no time
PENNY MARSTON "FOLEY" no time
SHONALIE OAKES SOCKS no time
CHLOE PETERS BROADWAY no time
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